Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
Introduction
UTC-315SL series all-in-one computer features a signature black plastic exterior and a compact system design, including socket type CPUs, multiple cooling solutions (Fan SKU &
Fanless SKU), and power connector options. Powered by an Intel® Core™ 12th/13th/14th Gen processor that supports Windows, and Linux OS. With the removable frame, the system
also could fulfill industries or control system applications with panel mounting design. UTC series touch panel computers are the best investments to enhance user satisfaction,
further brand equity, and maximize business profits.
Specifications

Interactive Self-service Terminals
UTC-315SL
Ordering Information
Part No. Thermal Type CPU RAM Storage OS Enclosure Color WiFi/BT Adaptor COO
UTC-315SLP-ATB0E Fan SKU i5-14400T By Request By Request By Request Black By Request XUSC365-ADP180WBB China
UTC-315SLP-PTB0E Fanless SKU i5-14400T By Request By Request By Request Black By Request XUSC365-ADP180WBB China
Packing List
UTC System Unit
180W ITE Power Adaptor
Thermal pad (1pcs for M.2 SSD + 1pcs for Memory)
Screw (1pc for Wifi module, 1pcs for M.2 SSD)
WiFi Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-300PS-W10E WiFi Kit (internal ANT) for UTC-300S
UTC-300PS-W20E WiFi Kit (external ANT) for UTC-300S
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTC-PANEL-MOUNT7E Panel mount kit (UTC-300S series)
ARES-12240-AR01100 Wall Mount, support 2~10kg,75/100mm
ARES-12250-L101000 WallMount,max.support 25kg,75/100mm
Peripherals for UTC-300S Series
Part No. Description
UTC-300PS-S10E Smart Card Reader, Black, for UTC-300S series
UTC-300PS-C10E 5M Camera Module, Black, for UTC-300S series
UTC-300PS-B10E 2D Barcode Reader, Black, for UTC-300S series
UTC-300PS-R10E RFID Reader, Black, for UTC-300S series
UTC-300PS-M10E Magnet Strip Reader, Black, for UTC-300S series
Power Cord for UTC-300S Series
Part No. Description
96CB-POWER-B-1.8MB Power cable 3P, CCC, 10A, 250V, 180 cm (China)
1700001524 Power cable 3P, UL, 10A, 125V, 180 cm (US, TW)